
ASM ノーマル 2019 / 5 / 24 11:47

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 84 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 1 Leonくんﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ997ｶﾚﾗS 2'05.226 23 131.177
2 96 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 2 32ﾚｰｻｰｽﾞ R32GTR 2'05.662 23 0.436 0.436 130.722
3 81 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 3 M156 AMG C63 2'07.068 20 1.842 1.406 129.276
4 83 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 4 ﾀﾂﾆｲ BMW M2 2'07.171 19 1.945 0.103 129.171
5 80 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 5 IT28@ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞｱｰﾑｽ NA8C 2'07.993 23 2.767 0.822 128.341
6 87 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 6 欅って書けるよ 260RS 2'08.343 25 3.117 0.350 127.991
7 102 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 7 ｲｴﾛｰｶﾚﾗS 991 ｶﾚﾗS 2'08.412 21 3.186 0.069 127.923
8 101 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 8 ｱﾁｮｱ･A45 AMG45 2'08.598 17 3.372 0.186 127.738
9 91 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 9 UNICORN_ｴﾎﾞX CZ4A 2'08.611 20 3.385 0.013 127.725

10 76 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 10 BMW BMW M5 2'08.910 24 3.684 0.299 127.428
11 75 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 11 ｼｭﾎﾟﾙﾄGOLF6 ② VW GOLF6 GTI 2'09.169 15 3.943 0.259 127.173
12 97 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 12 俺の86 86 2'09.639 19 4.413 0.470 126.712
13 92 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 13 VAB WRX STI 2'09.702 20 4.476 0.063 126.650
15 135 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 14 がｰすｰM3 BMW M3 E92 2'10.514 14 5.288 0.447 125.862
16 94 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 15 RX-8 ﾀｹ MAZDA RX-8 2'11.064 23 5.838 0.550 125.334
17 98 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 16 RC350 うさ★かぴ号 RC350 2'11.907 21 6.681 0.843 124.533
18 100 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 17 MEGANE号 DZF4R 2'12.315 16 7.089 0.408 124.149
19 86 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 18 ただのNA S15@AOG ｼﾙﾋﾞｱｵｰﾃｯｸﾊﾞｰｼﾞｮﾝ 2'12.509 21 7.283 0.194 123.967
20 78 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 19 carreraｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱﾘﾝｸﾞ 964ｶﾚﾗ2 2'12.804 20 7.578 0.295 123.692
21 93 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 20 VVAAGG WRX S4 2'12.945 10 7.719 0.141 123.561
22 95 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 21 CAZES@V40 VOLVO V40 T5 2'13.166 15 7.940 0.221 123.356
23 85 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 22 ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽbmwm2 bmw m2 2'13.273 14 8.047 0.107 123.257
24 99 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 23 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ ﾏｯﾄﾞ A45 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽﾍﾞﾝﾂA45 2'13.277 17 8.051 0.004 123.253
25 77 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 24 Euro RX-8 RX-8 2'14.030 23 8.804 0.753 122.561
26 82 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 25 ACES BRZ BRZ 2'14.397 23 9.171 0.367 122.226
27 89 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 26 GRID Racing R34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝR34 2'16.688 21 11.462 2.291 120.177
28 79 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 27 SHINRYU964 PORSCHE964 2'17.540 15 12.314 0.852 119.433
29 90 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 28 KOJIﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNC ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNC 2'18.500 23 13.274 0.960 118.605
30 88 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 29 えすちゃん S2000 2'21.985 22 16.759 3.485 115.694

Entry :130    Start :30
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


